MRD	11/9/00

NOV 0 9 2000

12-01-2000

)#

PATENT RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

101534310

To the Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original for copy thereof.			
 Name of conveying party(ies): (1) Cenex/Land O'Lakes Agronomy Company (2) (3) 	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Agriliance LLC Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Street Address: 4001 Lexington Avenue North		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	City: Arden Hills, State: MN ZIP 55126		
[] Assignment [X] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other			
Execution Date: <u>January 28, 2000 (effective date)</u>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No		
4A. Application No.(s)	4B. Patent No.(s)		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is: Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No	5,260,260; 5,463,180; 5,624,883; 5,495,033; 5,719,102; 5,772,722; RE 36,149 Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [7]		
Name: Philip F. Fox Street Address: Kinney & Lange, P.A., 312 South Third Street City: Minneapolis State: MN ZIP 55415-1002	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41):\$ 280.00		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Philip F. Fox 11-3-00 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [2]			

/ 11/29/2000 AAHMED1 00000112 5260260 280.00 OP

PATENT

REEL: 011277 FRAME: 0364

State of Minnesota

SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

I, Mary Kiffmeyer, Secretary of State of Minnesota, keeper of the Great Seal of the State and custodian of the documents pertaining to businesses governed by the laws of this State, do hereby certify that: the entities listed below have merged under the provisions of Minnesota law and have designated the surviving entity listed below. I further certify that the merger documents were filed on and are effective on the dates listed below. I further certify that the ability of the non-surviving participating entities to do business ceased as of the effective date of the merger.

PARTICIPATING ENTITIES:

Agriliance LLC (DE)
CENEX/LAND O'LAKES AGRONOMY COMPANY (MN)

SURVIVING ENTITY: Agriliance LLC

FILING DATE: 7/26/2000

EFFECTIVE DATE: 1/28/2000 @ 11:59pm

This certificate has been issued on November 2, 2000.

Mary Kiffmeyer Secretary of State

RECORDED: 11/09/2000 REEL: 011277 FRAME: 0365